Sany
 Contact
Country: China
Address: Industrial Park, Economic and
Technological Development Zone
Changsha, Hunan
Zip Code: 410100
Tel: 0086-731-85835199
Mail: sales@sanyglobal.com
Website: http://www.sanyglobal.com
 Status
Status: active
 Linked companies
None
 Product range
Old turbines
SI-16450 (5000 kW, diam. 164 m)
SE16445 (4500 kW, diam. 164 m)
SE16045 (4500 kW, diam. 160 m)
SE15645 (4500 kW, diam. 156 m)
SE15642 (4200 kW, diam. 156 m)
SE14642 (4200 kW, diam. 146 m)
SE14142 (4200 kW, diam. 141 m)
SI-1683.65 (3650 kW, diam. 168 m)
SI-1643.65 (3650 kW, diam. 164 m)
SI-1683.6 (3600 kW, diam. 168 m)
SI-1643.6 (3600 kW, diam. 164 m)
SE15536 (3600 kW, diam. 155 m)
SE14634 (3400 kW, diam. 146 m)
SE14632 (3000 kW, diam. 146 m)
SE14630 (3000 kW, diam. 146 m)
SE13130 (3000 kW, diam. 131 m)
SE11030III-S (3000 kW, diam. 110 m)
SE14125 (2500 kW, diam. 141 m)
SE13125 (2500 kW, diam. 131 m)
SE13122 (2500 kW, diam. 129.5 m)
SE12125 (2500 kW, diam. 121 m)
SE14123 (2300 kW, diam. 139.5 m)
+ 22 models
On the market
SI-172625 (6250 kW, diam. 172 m)
SI-16850 (5000 kW, diam. 168 m)
SI-16050 (5000 kW, diam. 160 m)
SI-16848 (4800 kW, diam. 168 m)
SI-168340 (4000 kW, diam. 168 m)
SI-168385 (3850 kW, diam. 168 m)
SE164335 (3350 kW, diam. 164 m)
SE16033 (3300 kW, diam. 160 m)
SE15533 (3300 kW, diam. 155 m)
SE16433 (3200 kW, diam. 164 m)
SE16032 (3200 kW, diam. 160 m)
SE15532 (3200 kW, diam. 155 m)
SE16432 (3000 kW, diam. 164 m)
SE16030 (3000 kW, diam. 160 m)
SE15530 (3000 kW, diam. 155 m)
Under development
SI-19580 (8000 kW, diam. 195 m)
SI-18572 (8000 kW, diam. 195 m)
SI-19350 (5000 kW, diam. 193 m)
SI-16840 (4000 kW, diam. 164 m)
May 11, 2024